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Positive Today: 53 

 
Recovered Today: 63 

 

 
Death Today: 01 

 

 
Active Cases: 327 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.96% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.76% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103589  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99196 (95.76%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3742 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          324 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1739  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1692  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1503492  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 58 91 69921 0 4881 74796 0 

Bageshwar 17 18 39566 0 2159 41721 0 

Chamoli 35 17 51531 0 3350 54879 0 

Champawat 24 7 65344 0 1992 67333 0 

Dehradun 466 453 412030 17 38707 450602 43 

Haridwar 155 199 324832 1 14024 338826 7 

Nainital 215 240 105428 29 13280 118638 11 

Pauri Garhwal 106 99 107281 0 5581 112855 10 

Pithoragarh 5 11 44482 1 2743 47213 0 

Rudraprayag 36 11 30958 0 3039 33997 0 

Tehri Garhwal 149 228 47706 2 2614 50313 12 

US Nagar 400 358 157288 2 9308 166572 47 

Uttarkashi 26 7 47125 1 1911 49034 0 

Total 1692 1739 1503492 53 103589 1606779 130 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4881 4430 18 4 429 

Bageshwar 2159 2055 0 0 104 

Chamoli 3350 3212 11 3 124 

Champawat 1992 1959 4 2 27 

Dehradun 38707 37921 121 205 460 

Haridwar 14024 13741 7 31 245 

Nainital 13280 13076 118 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5581 4523 7 21 1030 

Pithoragarh 2743 2568 17 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3039 2897 0 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2614 2149 9 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9308 8952 10 7 339 

Uttarkashi 1911 1713 5 6 187 

Total 103589 99196 327 324 3742 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Haridwar BHEL Hospital 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

7 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       618 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         8475 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9101165 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8671524 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1843737 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20517 14585 29418 24253 384826 359243 6025 6035 9961 9769 85416 14 434 

Bageshwar 10454 8775 14153 13325 186456 173347 2515 2522 2323 2403 53572 29 409 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19502 275394 272737 3988 4025 6494 6641 90827 0 0 

Champawat 11012 9340 13547 13189 185507 175520 2257 2324 7593 7601 42895 13 111 

Dehradun 71938 50439 104187 83737 1584541 1496834 37250 36753 30677 31353 393449 315 1292 

Haridwar 75716 41291 84019 54497 1524261 1473221 17796 17674 48487 48500 325440 68 536 

Nainital 43038 31839 53637 43024 760595 743733 14196 14016 20121 20251 181697 617 511 

Pauri 22807 17836 32755 31104 456522 440086 7927 7951 7109 7208 124326 42 561 

Pithoragarh 16559 12697 23839 21154 328806 320674 4097 4115 8325 8424 61943 29 262 

Rudraprayag 8978 6901 12634 11191 174771 161263 2466 2457 2692 2714 47240 3 169 

Tehri 23637 22080 31365 30707 402304 371552 6254 6320 4932 5056 123487 8 350 

US Nagar 62877 53933 93713 91069 1362647 1396081 12508 12637 34812 34098 224621 76 1233 

Uttarkashi 13575 10952 18324 16958 237569 228742 3463 3490 5004 5116 88824 122 1271 

Total 396352 295328 531342 453710 7864199 7613033 120742 120319 188530 189134 1843737 1336 7139 

 


